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DIRECTINCOME
RS.100

RECEIVE 1000 RS FROM
DIRECTASENDTO User
UPLINE-750RS& LEVELI1
150 RS = INCOME
100/DIRECT.
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Dlstrlbutlon of 1000/is :-
levell 150 4,1link Upline 750

Direct imncome :- 100.

tal :- 1000/-:
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RECEIVE USPIT_T: E LEVEL1 | LEVEL2 LEVEL3 PRQF{
1000 750 150 | - | - 100
750 450 250 50
450 400 50
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PLAN DETAILS Y¥'J.
5 A
SR LINK LINK AMOUNT LINK TOTAL UPGRADE PROFIT

1 2 150 300 250 50
2 2 250 500 400 100
K] 2 400 800 650 150
4 2 650 1300 1100 200
5 2 1100 2200 1900 300
6 2 1900 3800 3300 500
7 2 3300 6600 5600 1000
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PLAN DETAILS Y+'F.

MAGI %P‘E%E 1000 - \, A

SR LINK LINK AMOUNT LINK TOTAL UPGRADE PROFIT
8 2 5600 11200 9700 1500
9 2 9700 19400 17400 2000
10 2 17400 34800 29300 5500
11 2 29300 58600 49100 9500
12 2 49100 98200 49200 49000
13 2 49200 98400 49300 49100
14 2 49300 98600 49400 49200
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PLAN DETAILS Y+'F.

MAGI %P‘E%E 1000 - N - 2
SR LINK LINK AMOUNT LINK TOTAL UPGRADE PROFIT
15 2 49400 98800 49500 49300
16 2 49500 99000 49600 49400
17 2 49600 99200 49700 49500
18 2 49700 99400 49800 49600
19 2 49800 99600 49900 49700
20 2 49900 99800 | @ - 99800
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ALL SYSTEMFULLY
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INACTIVE USER ID 24 ¥ n. 8
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FLESH OUT

DONATIONAMOUNTISNON 8735 )
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P2PSYSTEM100% 4
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